TABULKA  VÝSLEDKŮ  TD  2003

TABULKA  VÝSLEDKŮ  TD  2006

	POŘADÍ  TD  2005          
	PIMLICO 
	B-TEAM
	SCLE 
	PIVOŇKA 
	CST 
	GUMMA 
	UGANDA 

	
	MÍSTO
	BODY
	MÍSTO
	BODY
	MÍSTO
	BODY
	MÍSTO
	BODY
	MÍSTO
	BODY
	MÍSTO
	BODY
	MÍSTO
	BODY

	BROD
	7.
	1
	3.
	5
	2.
	7
	6.
	2
	4.
	4
	1.
	10
	5.
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	KLÁDA
	2.
	7
	5.-6.
	2.5
	1.
	10
	3.
	5
	5.-6.
	2.5
	7.
	1
	4.
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SKOK S KUFREM A BATOHEM

HORKÝ BRAMBOR

PITÍ PIVA NA HLAVĚ
	1.
	10
	3.
	5
	6.
	2
	7.
	1
	5.
	3
	4.
	4
	2.
	7

	
	3.
	5
	2.
	7
	6.
	2
	1.
	10
	4.
	4
	5.
	3
	7.
	1

	
	5.
	3
	3.
	5
	6.
	2
	1.
	10
	7.
	1
	2.
	7
	4.
	4

	
	
	18
	
	17
	
	6
	
	21
	
	8
	
	14
	
	12

	
	2.
	7
	3.
	5
	7.
	1
	1.
	10
	6.
	2
	4.
	4
	5.
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BOWLING
	1.
	10
	5.
	3
	7.
	1
	4.
	4
	2.
	7
	6.
	2
	3.
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MARIÁŠ
	5.
	3
	1.
	10
	3.
	5
	2.
	7
	6.
	2
	4.
	4
	7.
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FOTBAL
	7.
	1
	3.
	5
	1.
	10
	4.
	4
	2.
	7
	6.
	2
	5.
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BEACH VOLEJBAL
	2.
	7
	4.
	4
	6.
	2
	7.
	1
	1.
	10
	5.
	3
	3.
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HOD VEJCEM
	2.
	7
	3.
	5
	6.
	2
	4.
	4
	1.
	10
	5.
	3
	7
	1.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MACHÁČEK

HOD GALOŠEM

ŠIPKY
	2.
	7
	3.
	5
	1.
	10
	6.
	2
	5.
	3
	7.
	1
	4.
	4

	
	4.
	4
	2.
	7
	7.
	1
	3.
	5
	5.
	3
	1.
	10
	6.
	2

	
	7.
	1
	3.
	5
	5.
	3
	6.
	2
	1.
	10
	2.
	7
	4.
	4

	
	
	12
	
	17
	
	14
	
	9
	
	16
	
	18
	
	10

	
	5.
	3
	2.
	7
	4.
	4
	7.
	1
	3.
	5
	1.
	10
	6.
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SEDM STATEČNÝCH
	2.
	7
	5.
	3
	7.
	1
	6.
	2
	4.
	4
	1.
	10
	3.
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BODY CELKEM
	53
	49.5
	43
	40
	53.5
	49
	32

	POŘADÍ
	2.
	3.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	4.
	7.


PIMLICO     PIVOŇKA     B-TEAM     UGANDA     SCLE     CST  GUMMA

PIMLICO     PIVOŇKA     B-TEAM     UGANDA     SCLE     CST  GUMMA


